
LOT 8  RIVERWOOD ESTATES
PB 5/292 & PT OF LOT 27
SUB SECTIONS 38 & 39 PB 0/14

BERGENDAHL DESIREE C & JASON P
30036 CR 121
HILLIARD, FL 32046

39-3N-23-1860-0008-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

03/05/2008 JH
03/05/2008 JH 05/21/2025 MLU

01/26/2023 WWA 2.03 91,350 0 0 91,350

STANDARD
4

89,934
2,765
91,350

184,049
94,963
89,086

HX HB 50,722
38,364

184,049
0

146,361

2047/1685 5/20/2016 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKELVY SHAUN J & TER

BERGENDAHL DESIREE 

1473/0918 1/23/2007 WD Q I 05 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN TREE SERVICING 

MCKELVY SHAUN J & T
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MH971798 MH MOVE-ON 0 06/01/1997

2017HX Base Yr

30036 CR 121, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 1,562 141.1200 119.95 187,362 1997 2002 0 0 0 52.00 48.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1998 1,512 87,055

FOP 168 30 2020 50 2,879

1,680 1,562 89,934

BAS=[YR=1998] W16 FOP=[YR=2020] N12 W14 S12 E14$ W40 S27 E56
N27$.

BAS
1998

16

40

27

56

27

FOP
2020

12

14

12

14

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 79 2,765

2,765

1 000100 C RES 100 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 1.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 53,100

2 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 0.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 38,250


